‘ 414.»,

COMMISSIONER'S RECORD N

e e s e T e T L P S

Haines, Wm, M. $1544 Cancel Tangible $2.12
Henry, Elizabsth A. #1718 Cancel Tangible 027
Jaocobson, Mrs.Viotor $2015 Cancel Tangible 3435
- Johns ,Nalter A. #2060  Cancel Tangible 1,06
Lawrence Net'l Bank #2357 Cancel Tangible L. 480
Martin, Mrs, Mary #2627 Cancel Tangible 3.58
Mitohell, R.W, #2752 Add: Tingible 4.50
McDonald,Sibyl §.#2892 Cancel Tangible 62
Palace Photos #3092 CancelTangible 2.98
Powell, J.C. $3273 Canoel Tangible 1.46
Stevens, R.Bs Adm.$3934-1 Cancel Tangible 5.61
Vincent, laverne $4221 Cancel Tangible 3.41
Total Cancel Tangible .58
Cancel Intangible 1455
Net Cancel Total T3.1T
CLINTON, Church and Dicker #5038 Dist, #22 Carnel Tangible : $12,52
" . Canéel Grain .32
McNish, S.A. #5125 Dist. #25 Cancel Tangihle 9.69
" " Cancel Grain T #30
Total Tangible  ~ZZ0AT
% Grain 62
Total Cancel T
GRANT: Pullin, E .P. #5273 Dist. #63 Cancel Tangible 6.12
WAKARUSA:  Hetzel, Mrs, Park Sr. #6000 Dist #75  Add Tangible 4.9
Moodie, Hubert Admr.#6213 Dist #55 Cancel Tangible 022
Wost, Cenevieve Admrx #8491 Dist #60 Cancel Tangible 248
Total Add Tangible T
EUDORA ¢ Goodrich, Anna M, '#6620 Dist. #57 Cancel Tangible 4,02
" " Canéel Grain o37
Total Cancel 4.39
MARION: Longfellow, A.D.#6387 Dist #13 Cancal Tangible 23452
Metsker, Mary J.#6901 Dist # 4 Cancel Tangible 10.07
Total Cancel Tangible 3355
PALMYRA: Feist, Raymond #7108 Dist #5721 Cancel Tangible 14.41
Simrock, Chas.J.#7344 Dist #17 Cancel Tangible 2,96
Total Cancel Tangible 73T
WILLOW SPRINGS: Fisher, Julia C. #7845 Dist #74 Cancel Grain «04
SUMMARY Tangible $153.38
Intangible 1.55
Grain 1,03
Total 135,58
Ko furthsr business, tte board ad journed to meet Wednesday, January 23rd.
4
ATIESTy

/\ —_

¥+ ReGarhart,CountyClerk,

o CHAIRMAN OF THE BOARD
ISSIONERS OF DOUGLAS COUNTY|

.“...‘..‘....

NeBs The following County Cammissionsrs order was approved and {sjued
January 7, 1946, and should be incorporatsd as
held on that day.

at the regular mesting on
& part of the minutss of the mesting of the bomrd

No. 404, To cancsl 1945 personal property tax as follows;
S. W, Lohman, 915 Ohio St,, Lawrence, Kansa s. Stats $2514.
Tangible Valuation $215. Tangible Tax $7.36. There will remaln unpaid on this
tax item a tangible tax of $10,28 plus intangidle tax of $.50 pludog tax of $1.00
to toal $11,78, This cancellation is made A3 an erronscus asssssment based on

Mre Lohman's latter of 12-13-45 stating that he lived in Lawrence only 7-;- months .
of the assessment year,

Harold B. Pepinsky, 1231 Oread Ave., Lawrence, Kansas, State #3168,
Tangidble Valuation $55, Tangidble Tax $1.88. There will remain unpaid
on this tax {tem a tangible tax of §1,37 plus intangible tax of $.50
to total $1.87. This cancellation is made as an erronecus assesament
based on Mr. Pepinsky's statemant on his tax bill that he 1ived on
Lawrence only a portion of the tax yosar,

.‘...‘.'....‘..




